Tab. 20 Kriminalita v Libereckém kraji a jeho okresech v 1. az 3. ¢tvrtleti 2023

Pramen: Policejni prezidium CR

Kraj celkem

v tom okresy:
Ceska Lipa
Jablonec nad Nisou
Liberec
Semily

Registrované
trestné ¢iny
celkem

6 005

1560
1232
2621

592

obecné
ciny

4719

1164
1021
2134

400

nasilné
ciny

504

110
114
240

40

z toho
z toho
kradeze kradeze
vloupanim prosteé
983 1054
204 266
229 218
468 504
82 66

ostatni
majetkové

ciny

996

212
225
467

92

hospo-
darské
ciny

429

149
51
189
40

Objasnéné
trestné
ciny

2740

826
551
1055
308



